
Startnr. Name, Vorname Vereinsname Kennzahl Wettkampf Klasse Start Datum Startzeit Standnr.

1035 Glaser, Wolfgang SV St. Georg Hauenstein 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 1

1049 Laubscher, Lothar SV St. Georg Hauenstein 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 2

1045 Seibel, Stefan SV St. Georg Hauenstein 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 3

1794 Kerchner, Daniel SV Hubertus Heltersberg 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 4

1789 Geib, Fred SV Hubertus Heltersberg 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 5

1792 Schäfer, Frank SV Hubertus Heltersberg 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 6

1856 Hensel, Bernhard Scheibenschützen Waldfischbach 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 7

1795 Jung, Wolfgang Scheibenschützen Waldfischbach 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 8

1861 Peifer, Andreas Scheibenschützen Waldfischbach 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 9

1833 Borstel, Andreas SV Thaleischweiler-Frösch. 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 10

1832 Borstel, Sandra SV Thaleischweiler-Frösch. 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 11

1831 Schenk, Janik SV Thaleischweiler-Frösch. 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:35:00 1

1887 Gruber, Peter SV 1926 Mechtersheim 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:35:00 2

1878 Oest, Thomas SV 1926 Mechtersheim 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:35:00 3

1889 Steigleider, Rainer SV 1926 Mechtersheim 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:35:00 4

1569 Arens, Christian SGes Frankenthal 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:35:00 5

1560 Perron, Marcus SGes Frankenthal 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:35:00 6

1567 Wieser, Alexander SGes Frankenthal 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:35:00 7

1047 Seibel, Christof SV St. Georg Hauenstein 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:35:00 8

1181 Kreichgauer, Thomas SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:35:00 9

1212 Bandel, Michael SV Alsenborn 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:35:00 10

1390 Naumann, Achim SC Rammelsbach 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:35:00 11

1432 Knobloch, Stephan SV Herxheim 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:10:00 1

1521 Krampf, Conner SGi Königsberg Hinzweiler 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:10:00 2

1520 Mattern, Christoph SGi Königsberg Hinzweiler 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:10:00 3

1545 Dautermann, Udo SC Landsberg Obermoschel 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:10:00 4

1778 Neuhart, Ingo SSV Dahn 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:10:00 5

1800 Scheller, Kirstin SV Münchweiler 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:10:00 6

1819 Wadle, Volker SV Münchweiler 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:10:00 7

1825 Kern, Martin SV 1898 Pirmasens 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:10:00 8

1869 Hofmann, Ulrich SGes Berghausen 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:10:00 9

1934 Koll, Germer SGes Schifferstadt 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:10:00 10

1874 Sonderschäfer, Bernd SV 1953/60 Iggelheim 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:10:00 11

1885 Wunder, Walter SV 1926 Mechtersheim 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:45:00 1

2136 Vollmer, Wolfgang SV Erbes-Büdesheim 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:45:00 2

2300 Bohnet, Kai-Uwe SG 1471 Bingen 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:45:00 3

2102 Ditt, Simon SGes Mainz 1862 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:45:00 4

2101 Zillgen, Benedikt SGes Mainz 1862 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:45:00 5

2355 Stärker, Andreas SV Wonsheim 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:45:00 6

2422 Caternberg, Florian SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:45:00 7

1696 Bäuerlein, Bernd SSGes Rheingönheim 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:45:00 8

1564 Hammer, Ulrich SGes Frankenthal 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:45:00 9

1738 Kossendei, Jörg SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:45:00 10

1608 Magin, Michael Post SV Ludwigshafen 1.99.10 GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 15:45:00 11

1035 Glaser, Wolfgang SV St. Georg Hauenstein 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 12:30:00 1
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1047 Seibel, Christof SV St. Georg Hauenstein 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 12:30:00 2

1045 Seibel, Stefan SV St. Georg Hauenstein 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 12:30:00 3

1789 Geib, Fred SV Hubertus Heltersberg 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 12:30:00 4

1795 Jung, Wolfgang SV Hubertus Heltersberg 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 12:30:00 5

1792 Schäfer, Frank SV Hubertus Heltersberg 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 12:30:00 6

1833 Borstel, Andreas SV Thaleischweiler-Frösch. 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 12:30:00 7

1832 Borstel, Sandra SV Thaleischweiler-Frösch. 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 12:30:00 8

1831 Schenk, Janik SV Thaleischweiler-Frösch. 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 13:15:00 1

1874 Sonderschäfer, Bernd SV 1953/60 Iggelheim 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 13:15:00 2

1875 Fink, Richard SV 1953/60 Iggelheim 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 13:15:00 3

1873 Fuchs, Hans-Peter SV 1953/60 Iggelheim 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 13:15:00 4

1887 Gruber, Peter SV 1926 Mechtersheim 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 13:15:00 5

1878 Oest, Thomas SV 1926 Mechtersheim 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 13:15:00 6

1889 Steigleider, Rainer SV 1926 Mechtersheim 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 13:15:00 7

1785 Müller, Karl SSV Dahn 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 13:15:00 8

1778 Neuhart, Ingo SSV Dahn 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 1

1796 Corvin, Dennis SV Hubertus Heltersberg 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 2

1800 Scheller, Kirstin SV Münchweiler 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 3

1819 Wadle, Volker SV Münchweiler 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 4

1848 Fremgen, Helmut SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 5

1858 Kehl, Eric Schießsportzentrum Lindersbach 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 6

1861 Peifer, Andreas Schießsportzentrum Lindersbach 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 7

1869 Hofmann, Ulrich SGes Berghausen 1.94.10 GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I 08.07.2023 14:00:00 8
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